
       

Southwest Texas Region Service Area List

County City City County

Southwest Texas Andrews Andrews Abilene Taylor

Southwest Texas Aransas Aransas Pass Abram Hidalgo

Southwest Texas Aransas Fulton Adkins Bexar

Southwest Texas Aransas Rockport Agua Dulce El Paso

Southwest Texas Atascosa Cambellton Agua Dulce Nueces

Southwest Texas Atascosa Charlotte Alamo Hidalgo

Southwest Texas Atascosa Christine Alamo Heights Bexar

Southwest Texas Atascosa Jourdanton Alice  Jim Wells

Southwest Texas Atascosa Lytle Alice Southwest Jim Wells

Southwest Texas Atascosa Pleasanton Alpine Brewster

Southwest Texas Atascosa Poteet Alton Hidalgo

Southwest Texas Bandera Bandera Ander Goliad

Southwest Texas Bandera Medina Andrews Andrews

Southwest Texas Bandera Vanderpool Anthony El Paso

Southwest Texas Bastrop Bastrop Aransas Pass Aransas

Southwest Texas Bastrop Beaukiss Arneckville De Witt

Southwest Texas Bastrop Calvin Art Mason

Southwest Texas Bastrop Cedar Creek Asherton Dimmit

Southwest Texas Bastrop Clearview Atascosa Bexar

Southwest Texas Bastrop Delhi Austin Travis

Southwest Texas Bastrop Elgin Austwell Refugio

Southwest Texas Bastrop Jeddo Balcones Heights Bexar

Southwest Texas Bastrop Kirtley Ballinger Runnels

Southwest Texas Bastrop Littig Balmorhea Reeves

Southwest Texas Bastrop Lunds Bandera Bandera

Southwest Texas Bastrop Manheim Barksdale Edwards

Southwest Texas Bastrop McDade Barnhart Irion

Southwest Texas Bastrop Paige Barstow Ward

Southwest Texas Bastrop Red Rock Bastrop Bastrop

Southwest Texas Bastrop Rosanky Batesville Zavala

Southwest Texas Bastrop Smithville Bayside Refugio

Southwest Texas Bastrop String Prarie Beaukiss Bastrop

Southwest Texas Bastrop Structure Bebe Gonzales

Southwest Texas Bastrop Type Beeville Bee

Southwest Texas Bastrop Upton Belmont Gonzales

Southwest Texas Bee Beeville Benavides Duval

Southwest Texas Bee Chase Bergheim Kendall

Southwest Texas Bee Skidmore Big Lake Reagan

Southwest Texas Bexar Adkins Big Spring Howard

Southwest Texas Bexar Alamo Heights Big Springs Dimmit

Southwest Texas Bexar Atascosa Bigfoot Frio

Southwest Texas Bexar Balcones Heights Bishop Nueces

Southwest Texas Bexar Castle Hills Blackwell Coke

Southwest Texas Bexar China Grove Blackwell Nolan

Southwest Texas Bexar Converse Blanco Blanco

Southwest Texas Bexar Elmendorf Boerne Kendall

Southwest Texas Bexar Fair Oaks Botines Webb

Southwest Texas Bexar Fair Oaks Ranch Brackettville Kinney

Southwest Texas Bexar Firm Cases Bronte Coke

Southwest Texas Bexar Grey Forest Brownsville Cameron

Southwest Texas Bexar Helotes Bruni Webb

Southwest Texas Bexar Hill Country Village Buchanan Dam Llano

Southwest Texas Bexar Hollywood Park Buda Hays

Southwest Texas Bexar Kirby Buffalo Gap Taylor

Southwest Texas Bexar Leon Valley Bulverde Comal

Southwest Texas Bexar Live Oak Butterfield El Paso
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Southwest Texas Bexar Macdona Caldwell Burleson

Southwest Texas Bexar Olmos Park Caledonia Shelby

Southwest Texas Bexar San Antonio Call Newton

Southwest Texas Bexar Saspamco Calliham McMullen

Southwest Texas Bexar Schertz Calvin Bastrop

Southwest Texas Bexar Shavano Park Cambellton Atascosa

Southwest Texas Bexar Somerset Camden Polk

Southwest Texas Bexar St. Hedwig Cameron Milam

Southwest Texas Bexar Terrell Hills Camilla San Jacinto

Southwest Texas Bexar Universal City Camp Strake Montgomery

Southwest Texas Bexar Von Ormy Camp Wood Real

Southwest Texas Bexar Wetmore Campti Shelby

Southwest Texas Bexar Windcrest Canutillo El Paso

Southwest Texas Blanco Blanco Canyon Lake Forest Comal

Southwest Texas Blanco Johnson City Carlisle Trinity

Southwest Texas Blanco Round Mountain Carlos Grimes

Southwest Texas Brewster Alpine Carlsbad Tom Green

Southwest Texas Brewster Marathon Carmine Fayette

Southwest Texas Brooks Encino Carrizo Springs Dimmit

Southwest Texas Brooks Falfurias Castell Llano

Southwest Texas Burnet Bertram Castle Hills Bexar

Southwest Texas Burnet Burnet Castroville Medina

Southwest Texas Burnet Cottonwood Shores Cedar Creek Bastrop

Southwest Texas Burnet Marble Falls Cedar Park Williamson

Southwest Texas Caldwell Dale Center Point Kerr

Southwest Texas Caldwell Lockhart Charlotte Atascosa

Southwest Texas Caldwell Luling Chase Bee

Southwest Texas Caldwell Martindale China Grove Bexar

Southwest Texas Caldwell Niederwald Christine Atascosa

Southwest Texas Caldwell Uhland Christoval Tom Green

Southwest Texas Caldwell Maxwell Clearview Bastrop

Southwest Texas Cameron Brownsville Clint El Paso

Southwest Texas Cameron Combes Coahoma Howard

Southwest Texas Cameron Harlingen Colorado City Mitchell

Southwest Texas Cameron La Feria Combes Cameron

Southwest Texas Cameron Laguna Heights Comfort Kendall

Southwest Texas Cameron Laureles Comstock Val Verde

Southwest Texas Cameron Los Fresnos Converse Bexar

Southwest Texas Cameron Port Isabel Corpus Christi Nueces

Southwest Texas Cameron Primera Cost Gonzales

Southwest Texas Cameron Rio Hondo Cotulla La Salle

Southwest Texas Cameron San Benito Coyanosa Pecos

Southwest Texas Cameron South Padre Island Crane Crane

Southwest Texas Coke Blackwell Crystal City Zavala

Southwest Texas Coke Bronte Cuero De Witt

Southwest Texas Coke Robert Lee Del Rio Val Verde

Southwest Texas Coke Silver Del Valley Travis

Southwest Texas Comal Bulverde Delhi Bastrop

Southwest Texas Comal Canyon Lake Forest Dell City Hudspeth

Southwest Texas Comal Fischer Devine Medina

Southwest Texas Comal Garden Ridge D'Hanis Medina

Southwest Texas Comal New Braunfels Dilley Frio

Southwest Texas Comal Spring Branch Dilworth Gonzales

Southwest Texas Concho Eden Donna Hidalgo

Southwest Texas Concho Eola Dreyer Lavaca

Southwest Texas Concho Millersview Dripping Springs Hays

Southwest Texas Concho Paint Rock Driscoll Nueces

Southwest Texas Crane Crane Dryden Terrell
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Southwest Texas Crockett Ozona Eagle Pass Maverick

Southwest Texas Culberson Van Horn Edcouch Hidalgo

Southwest Texas De Witt Arneckville Eden Concho

Southwest Texas De Witt Cuero Edinburg Hidalgo

Southwest Texas De Witt Nordheim El Cenizo Webb

Southwest Texas De Witt Yoakum El Dorado Schleicher

Southwest Texas De Witt Yorktown El Paso El Paso

Southwest Texas Dimmit Asherton Elgin Bastrop

Southwest Texas Dimmit Big Springs Elmendorf Bexar

Southwest Texas Dimmit Carrizo Springs Elsa Hidalgo

Southwest Texas Duval Benavides Encinal La Salle

Southwest Texas Duval Freer Encino Brooks

Southwest Texas Duval Realitos Eola Concho

Southwest Texas Duval San Diero Escobares Hidalgo

Southwest Texas Ector Gardendale Ezzell Lavaca

Southwest Texas Ector Goldsmith Fabens El Paso

Southwest Texas Ector Odessa Fair Oaks Bexar

Southwest Texas Ector West Odessa Fair Oaks Ranch Bexar

Southwest Texas Edwards Barksdale Fairwiew Howard

Southwest Texas Edwards Rocksprings Falfurias Brooks

Southwest Texas El Paso Agua Dulce Falls City Karnes

Southwest Texas El Paso Anthony Firm Cases Bexar

Southwest Texas El Paso Butterfield Fischer Comal

Southwest Texas El Paso Canutillo Florence Williamson

Southwest Texas El Paso Clint Floresville Wilson

Southwest Texas El Paso El Paso Fordtran Lavaca

Southwest Texas El Paso Fabens Fort Bliss El Paso

Southwest Texas El Paso Fort Bliss Fort Davis Jeff Davis

Southwest Texas El Paso Homestead Meadows North Fort Hancock Hudspeth

Southwest Texas El Paso Homestead Meadows South Fort McKavett Menard

Southwest Texas El Paso Horizon City Fort Stockton Pecos

Southwest Texas El Paso Morning Glory Fredericksburg Gillespie

Southwest Texas El Paso Newman Fredonia Mason

Southwest Texas El Paso Prado Verde Freer Duval

Southwest Texas El Paso San Elizario Fulton Aransas

Southwest Texas El Paso Socorro Garciasville Hidalgo

Southwest Texas El Paso Sparks Garden City Glasscock

Southwest Texas El Paso Tornillo Garden Ridge Comal

Southwest Texas El Paso Vinton Gardendale Ector

Southwest Texas El Paso Westway Garfield Travis

Southwest Texas Frio Bigfoot George West Live Oak

Southwest Texas Frio Dilley Georgetown Williamson

Southwest Texas Frio Moore Geronimo Guadalupe

Southwest Texas Frio Pearsall Gillett Karnes

Southwest Texas Gillespie Fredericksburg Glaze City Lavaca

Southwest Texas Gillespie Harper Goldsmith Ector

Southwest Texas Gillespie Kingsland Goliad Goliad

Southwest Texas Gillespie Luckenbach Gonzales Gonzales

Southwest Texas Gillespie Stonewall Grandfalls Ward

Southwest Texas Gillespie Willow City Granger Williamson

Southwest Texas Glasscock Garden City Greenwood Midland

Southwest Texas Goliad Ander Gregory San Patricio

Southwest Texas Goliad Goliad Grey Forest Bexar

Southwest Texas Gonzales Bebe Hallettsville Lavaca

Southwest Texas Gonzales Belmont Hamon Gonzales

Southwest Texas Gonzales Cost Hargill Hidalgo

Southwest Texas Gonzales Dilworth Harlingen Cameron

Southwest Texas Gonzales Gonzales Harper Gillespie
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Southwest Texas Gonzales Hamon Harwood Gonzales

Southwest Texas Gonzales Harwood Hebronville Jim Hogg

Southwest Texas Gonzales Leesville Helotes Bexar

Southwest Texas Gonzales Maurin Henkhaus Lavaca

Southwest Texas Gonzales Monthalia Hidalgo Hidalgo

Southwest Texas Gonzales Needa Hill Country Village Bexar

Southwest Texas Gonzales Nickel Hollywood Park Bexar

Southwest Texas Gonzales Nixon Homestead Meadows North El Paso

Southwest Texas Gonzales Oak Forest Homestead Meadows South El Paso

Southwest Texas Gonzales Ottine Hondo Medina

Southwest Texas Gonzales Sandy Fork Hope Lavaca

Southwest Texas Gonzales Saturn Horizon City El Paso

Southwest Texas Gonzales Smiley Hunt Kerr

Southwest Texas Gonzales Summerville Hutto Williamson

Southwest Texas Gonzales Thompsonville Impact Taylor

Southwest Texas Gonzales Waelder Imperial Pecos

Southwest Texas Gonzales Wrightsboro Ingleside Nueces

Southwest Texas Guadalupe Geronimo Ingleside San Patricio

Southwest Texas Guadalupe Kingsbury Ingram Kerr

Southwest Texas Guadalupe Live Oak Iraan Pecos

Southwest Texas Guadalupe Marion Jarrell Williamson

Southwest Texas Guadalupe Mc Queeney Jeddo Bastrop

Southwest Texas Guadalupe New Berlin Johnson City Blanco

Southwest Texas Guadalupe Santa Clara Jollyville Travis

Southwest Texas Guadalupe Schertz Jonestown Travis

Southwest Texas Guadalupe Seguin Jourdanton Atascosa

Southwest Texas Guadalupe Selma Junction Kimble

Southwest Texas Guadalupe Staples Karnes City Karnes

Southwest Texas Hays Buda Kendalia Kendall

Southwest Texas Hays Dripping Springs Kenedy Karnes

Southwest Texas Hays Kyle Kermit Winkler

Southwest Texas Hays San Marcos Kerrville Kerr

Southwest Texas Hays Wimberley Kingsbury Guadalupe

Southwest Texas Hidalgo Abram Kingsland Gillespie

Southwest Texas Hidalgo Alamo Kingsland Llano

Southwest Texas Hidalgo Alton Kingsville Kleburg

Southwest Texas Hidalgo Donna Kingsville Station Kleburg

Southwest Texas Hidalgo Edcouch Kinkler Lavaca

Southwest Texas Hidalgo Edinburg Kirby Bexar

Southwest Texas Hidalgo Elsa Kirtley Bastrop

Southwest Texas Hidalgo Hidalgo Knippa Uvalde

Southwest Texas Hidalgo La Joya Knott Howard

Southwest Texas Hidalgo Lopezville Koerth Lavaca

Southwest Texas Hidalgo McAllen Kyle Hays

Southwest Texas Hidalgo Mercedes La Coste Medina

Southwest Texas Hidalgo Mission La Feria Cameron

Southwest Texas Hidalgo Palmview La Grulla Starr

Southwest Texas Hidalgo Pharr La Joya Hidalgo

Southwest Texas Hidalgo Progreso La Presa Webb

Southwest Texas Hidalgo San Juan La Pryor Zavala

Southwest Texas Hidalgo Sullivan City La Villa Hidalgo

Southwest Texas Hidalgo Weslaco Lago Vista Travis

Southwest Texas Hidalgo Escobares Laguna Heights Cameron

Southwest Texas Hidalgo Garciasville Lakeway Travis

Southwest Texas Hidalgo Hargill Langtry Val Verde

Southwest Texas Hidalgo La Villa Laredo Webb

Southwest Texas Hidalgo Las Milpas-Hidalgo Park Laredo Ranchettes Webb

Southwest Texas Howard Big Spring Larga Vista Webb
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Southwest Texas Howard Coahoma Las Milpas-Hidalgo Park Hidalgo

Southwest Texas Howard Fairwiew Laureles Cameron

Southwest Texas Howard Knott LaVernia Wilson

Southwest Texas Hudspeth Dell City Lawn Taylor

Southwest Texas Hudspeth Fort Hancock Leakey Real

Southwest Texas Hudspeth Salt Flat Leander Williamson

Southwest Texas Hudspeth Sierra Blanca Leesville Gonzales

Southwest Texas Irion Barnhart Legion Kerr

Southwest Texas Irion Mertzon Lenorah Martin

Southwest Texas Jeff Davis Fort Davis Leon Valley Bexar

Southwest Texas Jeff Davis Valentine Lindsay Reeves

Southwest Texas Jim Hogg Hebronville Littig Bastrop

Southwest Texas Jim Wells Alice  Live Oak Bexar

Southwest Texas Jim Wells Alice Southwest Live Oak Guadalupe

Southwest Texas Jim Wells Orange Grove Llano Llano

Southwest Texas Jim Wells Premont London Kimble

Southwest Texas Karnes Falls City Lopezville Hidalgo

Southwest Texas Karnes Gillett Loraine Mitchell

Southwest Texas Karnes Karnes City Los Fresnos Cameron

Southwest Texas Karnes Kenedy Luckenbach Gillespie

Southwest Texas Karnes Runge Lunds Bastrop

Southwest Texas Kendall Bergheim Lyford Willacy

Southwest Texas Kendall Boerne Lytle Atascosa

Southwest Texas Kendall Comfort Macdona Bexar

Southwest Texas Kendall Kendalia Manchaca Travis

Southwest Texas Kenedy Sarita Manheim Bastrop

Southwest Texas Kerr Center Point Marathon Brewster

Southwest Texas Kerr Hunt Marfa Presidio

Southwest Texas Kerr Ingram Marion Guadalupe

Southwest Texas Kerr Kerrville Mason Mason

Southwest Texas Kerr Legion Mathis San Patricio

Southwest Texas Kerr Mountain Home Maurin Gonzales

Southwest Texas Kimble Junction Mc Camey Upton

Southwest Texas Kimble London Mc Queeney Guadalupe

Southwest Texas Kimble Roosevelt McAllen Hidalgo

Southwest Texas Kinney Brackettville McDade Bastrop

Southwest Texas Kleburg Kingsville Medina Bandera

Southwest Texas Kleburg Kingsville Station Menard Menard

Southwest Texas Kleburg Riviera Mentone Loving

Southwest Texas La Salle Cotulla Mercedes Hidalgo

Southwest Texas La Salle Encinal Mereta Tom Green

Southwest Texas Lavaca Dreyer Merkel Taylor

Southwest Texas Lavaca Ezzell Mertzon Irion

Southwest Texas Lavaca Fordtran Midkiff Upton

Southwest Texas Lavaca Glaze City Midland Midland

Southwest Texas Lavaca Hallettsville Miles Runnels

Southwest Texas Lavaca Henkhaus Millersview Concho

Southwest Texas Lavaca Hope Mirando City Webb

Southwest Texas Lavaca Kinkler Mission Hidalgo

Southwest Texas Lavaca Koerth Monahans Ward

Southwest Texas Lavaca Mont Mont Lavaca

Southwest Texas Lavaca Moulton Monthalia Gonzales

Southwest Texas Lavaca Mount Olive Moore Frio

Southwest Texas Lavaca Novohrad Morning Glory El Paso

Southwest Texas Lavaca Old Moulton Moulton Lavaca

Southwest Texas Lavaca Pearl City Mount Olive Lavaca

Southwest Texas Lavaca Petersville Mountain Home Kerr

Southwest Texas Lavaca Rabbs Natalia Medina
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Southwest Texas Lavaca Shiner Needa Gonzales

Southwest Texas Lavaca Speaks New Berlin Guadalupe

Southwest Texas Lavaca Sublime New Braunfels Comal

Southwest Texas Lavaca Sweet Home Newman El Paso

Southwest Texas Lavaca Terryville Nickel Gonzales

Southwest Texas Lavaca Vienna Nixon Gonzales

Southwest Texas Lavaca Wied Nordheim De Witt

Southwest Texas Lavaca Williamsburg North San Pedro Nueces

Southwest Texas Lavaca Witting Norton Runnels

Southwest Texas Lavaca Worthing Novohrad Lavaca

Southwest Texas Lavaca Yoakum Oak Forest Gonzales

Southwest Texas Live Oak George West Odem San Patricio

Southwest Texas Live Oak Three Rivers Odessa Ector

Southwest Texas Llano Buchanan Dam Oilton Webb

Southwest Texas Llano Castell Old Moulton Lavaca

Southwest Texas Llano Kingsland Olmos Park Bexar

Southwest Texas Llano Llano Orange Grove Jim Wells

Southwest Texas Llano Sunrise Beach Village Ottine Gonzales

Southwest Texas Llano Tow Ovalo Taylor

Southwest Texas Llano Valley Spring Ozona Crockett

Southwest Texas Loving Mentone Paige Bastrop

Southwest Texas Martin Lenorah Paint Rock Concho

Southwest Texas Martin Stanton Palmview Hidalgo

Southwest Texas Martin Tarzan Pandale Val Verde

Southwest Texas Mason Art Pearl City Lavaca

Southwest Texas Mason Fredonia Pearsall Frio

Southwest Texas Mason Mason Pecos Reeves

Southwest Texas Mason Pontotoc Petersville Lavaca

Southwest Texas Maverick Eagle Pass Petronila Nueces

Southwest Texas Maverick Quemado Pflugerville Travis

Southwest Texas McMullen Calliham Pharr Hidalgo

Southwest Texas McMullen Tilden Pleasanton Atascosa

Southwest Texas Medina Castroville Pontotoc Mason

Southwest Texas Medina Devine Port Isabel Cameron

Southwest Texas Medina D'Hanis Port Mansfield Willacy

Southwest Texas Medina Hondo Portland San Patricio

Southwest Texas Medina La Coste Poteet Atascosa

Southwest Texas Medina Natalia Poth Wilson

Southwest Texas Menard Fort McKavett Potosi Taylor

Southwest Texas Menard Menard Prado Verde El Paso

Southwest Texas Midland Greenwood Premont Jim Wells

Southwest Texas Midland Midland Presidio Presidio

Southwest Texas Mitchell Colorado City Primera Cameron

Southwest Texas Mitchell Loraine Progreso Hidalgo

Southwest Texas Mitchell Wesbrook Pyote Ward

Southwest Texas Nolan Blackwell Quemado Maverick

Southwest Texas Nolan Sweetwater Rabbs Lavaca

Southwest Texas Nueces Agua Dulce Ranchitos Las Lomas Webb

Southwest Texas Nueces Bishop Ranchos Penitas West Webb

Southwest Texas Nueces Corpus Christi Rankin Upton

Southwest Texas Nueces Driscoll Raymondville Willacy

Southwest Texas Nueces Ingleside Realitos Duval

Southwest Texas Nueces North San Pedro Red Rock Bastrop

Southwest Texas Nueces Petronila Redford Presidio

Southwest Texas Nueces Robstown Refugio Refugio

Southwest Texas Nueces South San Pedro Rio Bravo Webb

Southwest Texas Pecos Coyanosa Rio Frio Real

Southwest Texas Pecos Fort Stockton Rio Grande City Starr
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Southwest Texas Pecos Imperial Rio Hondo Cameron

Southwest Texas Pecos Iraan Riviera Kleburg

Southwest Texas Pecos Sheffield Robert Lee Coke

Southwest Texas Presidio Marfa Robstown Nueces

Southwest Texas Presidio Presidio Rockport Aransas

Southwest Texas Presidio Redford Rocksprings Edwards

Southwest Texas Reagan Big Lake Rollingwood Travis

Southwest Texas Real Camp Wood Roma-Los Saenz Starr

Southwest Texas Real Leakey Roosevelt Kimble

Southwest Texas Real Rio Frio Rosanky Bastrop

Southwest Texas Reeves Balmorhea Round Mountain Blanco

Southwest Texas Reeves Lindsay Round Rock Williamson

Southwest Texas Reeves Pecos Rowena Runnels

Southwest Texas Reeves Toyah Runge Karnes

Southwest Texas Refugio Austwell Sabinal Uvalde

Southwest Texas Refugio Bayside Salt Flat Hudspeth

Southwest Texas Refugio Refugio San Angelo Tom Green

Southwest Texas Refugio Tivolie San Antonio Bexar

Southwest Texas Refugio Woodsboro San Benito Cameron

Southwest Texas Runnels Ballinger San Diero Duval

Southwest Texas Runnels Miles San Elizario El Paso

Southwest Texas Runnels Norton San Juan Hidalgo

Southwest Texas Runnels Rowena San Marcos Hays

Southwest Texas Runnels Wingate San Patricio San Patricio

Southwest Texas Runnels Winters San Perlita Willacy

Southwest Texas San Patricio Gregory Sanderson Terrell

Southwest Texas San Patricio Ingleside Sandy Fork Gonzales

Southwest Texas San Patricio Mathis Santa Clara Guadalupe

Southwest Texas San Patricio Odem Santa Elena Starr

Southwest Texas San Patricio Portland Sarita Kenedy

Southwest Texas San Patricio San Patricio Saspamco Bexar

Southwest Texas San Patricio Sinton Saturn Gonzales

Southwest Texas San Patricio Taft Schertz Bexar

Southwest Texas San Patricio Taft Southwest Schertz Guadalupe

Southwest Texas Schleicher El Dorado Sebastian Willacy

Southwest Texas Starr La Grulla Seguin Guadalupe

Southwest Texas Starr Rio Grande City Selma Guadalupe

Southwest Texas Starr Roma-Los Saenz Shavano Park Bexar

Southwest Texas Starr Santa Elena Sheffield Pecos

Southwest Texas Sterling Sterling City Shiner Lavaca

Southwest Texas Sutton Sonora Sierra Blanca Hudspeth

Southwest Texas Taylor Abilene Silver Coke

Southwest Texas Taylor Buffalo Gap Sinton San Patricio

Southwest Texas Taylor Impact Skidmore Bee

Southwest Texas Taylor Lawn Smiley Gonzales

Southwest Texas Taylor Merkel Smithville Bastrop

Southwest Texas Taylor Ovalo Socorro El Paso

Southwest Texas Taylor Potosi Somerset Bexar

Southwest Texas Taylor Trent Sonora Sutton

Southwest Texas Taylor Tuscola South Padre Island Cameron

Southwest Texas Taylor Tye South San Pedro Nueces

Southwest Texas Terrell Dryden Sparks El Paso

Southwest Texas Terrell Sanderson Speaks Lavaca

Southwest Texas Tom Green Carlsbad Spring Branch Comal

Southwest Texas Tom Green Christoval St. Hedwig Bexar

Southwest Texas Tom Green Mereta Stanton Martin

Southwest Texas Tom Green San Angelo Staples Guadalupe

Southwest Texas Tom Green Vancourt Sterling City Sterling
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Southwest Texas Tom Green Water Valley Stockdale Wilson

Southwest Texas Travis Austin Stonewall Gillespie

Southwest Texas Travis Del Valley String Prarie Bastrop

Southwest Texas Travis Garfield Structure Bastrop

Southwest Texas Travis Jollyville Sublime Lavaca

Southwest Texas Travis Jonestown Sullivan City Hidalgo

Southwest Texas Travis Lago Vista Summerville Gonzales

Southwest Texas Travis Lakeway Sunrise Beach Village Llano

Southwest Texas Travis Manchaca Sweet Home Lavaca

Southwest Texas Travis Pflugerville Sweetwater Nolan

Southwest Texas Travis Rollingwood Taft San Patricio

Southwest Texas Travis West Lake Hills Taft Southwest San Patricio

Southwest Texas Upton Mc Camey Tarzan Martin

Southwest Texas Upton Midkiff Taylor Williamson

Southwest Texas Upton Rankin Terrell Hills Bexar

Southwest Texas Uvalde Knippa Terryville Lavaca

Southwest Texas Uvalde Sabinal Thompsonville Gonzales

Southwest Texas Uvalde Utopia Thorntonville Ward

Southwest Texas Uvalde Uvalde Thrall Williamson

Southwest Texas Val Verde Comstock Three Rivers Live Oak

Southwest Texas Val Verde Del Rio Tilden McMullen

Southwest Texas Val Verde Langtry Tivolie Refugio

Southwest Texas Val Verde Pandale Tornillo El Paso

Southwest Texas Ward Barstow Tow Llano

Southwest Texas Ward Grandfalls Toyah Reeves

Southwest Texas Ward Monahans Trent Taylor

Southwest Texas Ward Pyote Tuscola Taylor

Southwest Texas Ward Thorntonville Tye Taylor

Southwest Texas Ward Wickett Type Bastrop

Southwest Texas Webb Botines Universal City Bexar

Southwest Texas Webb Bruni Upton Bastrop

Southwest Texas Webb El Cenizo Utopia Uvalde

Southwest Texas Webb La Presa Uvalde Uvalde

Southwest Texas Webb Laredo Valentine Jeff Davis

Southwest Texas Webb Laredo Ranchettes Valley Spring Llano

Southwest Texas Webb Larga Vista Van Horn Culberson

Southwest Texas Webb Mirando City Vancourt Tom Green

Southwest Texas Webb Oilton Vanderpool Bandera

Southwest Texas Webb Ranchitos Las Lomas Vienna Lavaca

Southwest Texas Webb Ranchos Penitas West Vinton El Paso

Southwest Texas Webb Rio Bravo Von Ormy Bexar

Southwest Texas Willacy Lyford Waelder Gonzales

Southwest Texas Willacy Port Mansfield Water Valley Tom Green

Southwest Texas Willacy Raymondville Wesbrook Mitchell

Southwest Texas Willacy San Perlita Weslaco Hidalgo

Southwest Texas Willacy Sebastian West Lake Hills Travis

Southwest Texas Williamson Cedar Park West Odessa Ector

Southwest Texas Williamson Florence Westway El Paso

Southwest Texas Williamson Georgetown Wetmore Bexar

Southwest Texas Williamson Granger Wickett Ward

Southwest Texas Williamson Hutto Wied Lavaca

Southwest Texas Williamson Jarrell Williamsburg Lavaca

Southwest Texas Williamson Leander Willow City Gillespie

Southwest Texas Williamson Round Rock Wimberley Hays

Southwest Texas Williamson Taylor Windcrest Bexar

Southwest Texas Williamson Thrall Wingate Runnels

Southwest Texas Wilson Floresville Wink Winkler

Southwest Texas Wilson LaVernia Winters Runnels
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Southwest Texas Wilson Poth Witting Lavaca

Southwest Texas Wilson Stockdale Woodsboro Refugio

Southwest Texas Winkler Kermit Worthing Lavaca

Southwest Texas Winkler Wink Wrightsboro Gonzales

Southwest Texas Zapata Zapata Yoakum De Witt

Southwest Texas Zavala Batesville Yoakum Lavaca

Southwest Texas Zavala Crystal City Yorktown De Witt

Southwest Texas Zavala La Pryor Zapata Zapata
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